Chapter Name
Between-the-Lakes, NY
Borderline Longbeards, NY
Canisteo Valley, NY
Catharine Valley Long Spurs
Catskill Strutters

Cayuga County Longbeards
Chemung Valley RR, NY
Cohocton Valley, NY

Cortland Limbhangers, NY
CrossRoads Limbhangers,NY
Drumlins, NY

Enchanted Mountain Local
Finger Lakes Bucks N' Beards
Forbidden Trail Chapter
Genegantslet Gobblers
Genesee Local Chapter
Grand Slam Gobblers, NY
Hardwood Strutters

Lake Champlain Turkey Talkers
Lake Country Chapter

Lake Plains Chapter

Lake Ridge Gobbler
Lakeshore Longbeards, NY
Letchworth, NY

Madison County Strutters
Mohawk River Strutters
Mohawk Valley Sharp Spurs
Niagara County Gobbler
Niagara Frontier Chapter
Northern Catskills Longbeards
Northern New York Chapter
Oak Orchard River Chapter
Oswego River, NY

Salmon River Strutters
Saratoga Springs, NY
Schoharie County Ridge Runners
Seneca Lake, NY
Shawangunk Ridge Longbeards
Southern Tier Local, NY
Springville Strutters, NY
Sullivan County Longbeards
Summer Slam, NY

SUNY Cobleskill Student

The Forest Kings, NY
Tri-County, NY

Twin Tiers

Wyoming County Gobblers

President

Shane E. Hayward
George Condon
Robert W. Woodworth
Mr. Michael Stamp
Brett French

Michael Koziol

Mr. Chad M. Mcdonald
Jim Mcglynn

Bret M. Eccleston
Neil Gottfried

Mark Salerno

Mr. Randy Opferbeck
Keith Egresi

Wayne Metarko

Eric Davis

Terry Young

Mr Chris David Reed
Norm C. Ridley
Christopher Pratt

Mr Michael Marvin, Jr
Mark Johnson
Brandon Snook

Mr Scott W. Dibble
David Fanaro

Tim Furner

Brandon Keyser

Rick Vertucci

Mr. Herbert K. Lederhouse

Albert S Gai

Mr. Russ Burton, Jr
Mike Akins

Mr Robert M. St. John
Robert M. Ellis
William Wilbur
Thomas H. Jordan, Jr.
Dave Hendricks

Mr. Dale Lane

Mr David Davis, Jr
Russ Avery

Richard W. Gerlach
Butch Kortwright

TBD

Austin Zweck

Mr Sam Troup

Scott Wilcox

Hugh Lyle Jackson, Jr
Brian Krawczyk

City
Ovid

Hornell
Montour Falls

Auburn
Wellsburg
Bath
Cincinnatus
Caledonia
Clyde
Allegany
Prattsburg
Addison
Sherburne
Stafford
Savannah
Clyde
Chazy
Macedon
TBD
Clarendon
Cassadaga
Leicester
Earlville
Herkimer
Amsterdam
Ransomville
Alden
Greenville
Watertown
Albion
Hannibal
Mexico
Saratoga Springs
Esperance
Penn Yan
Pine Bush
Endicott
Machias
Parksville
TBD

N Tonawanda
Freeville
Addison

North Java

Zip Code
14521

14843
14865

13021
14894
14801
13040
14423
14433
14706
14873
14801
13730
14143
13146
14433
12921
14502
TBD
14429
14718
14481
13332
13350
12010
14131
14004
12083
13601
14411
13074
13114
12866
12066
14527
12566
13760
14101
12768
TBD

14120
13068
14801
14113

Email
shanehayward9@gmail.com

pvt.woody@yahoo.com
mike@eccooper.com

wingitcalls2004@yahoo.com
cltcmcdonald24@yahoo.com
elkmcg@wildblue.net
rollingridges@frontiernet.net
longbeardg@gmail.com
msalerno@marshallfarms.com
gobbler648@verizon.net
kegresi@hotmail.com
bowanna41364@yahoo.com
eric_a_davis25@yahoo.com
tyoung14143@gmail.com
reedsgarage@tds.net
ncridley@yahoo.com
pantologist73@yahoo.com
mike@poolerenterprises.com
mcjohnson@paychex.com
wsilpoch@holleycsd.org
svdibble@yahoo.com
lakeviewconstruction@hotmail.com
madisoncountystrutters@yahoo.com
B_keyser@yahoo.com
robowashl@verizon.net
hlederhous@aol.com
tilliesg2001@yahoo.com
moenanook@aol.com
nnynwtf@yahoo.com
st.johnphilosophy@yahoo.com
robellisbear@yahoo.com
wwilbur551@hotmail.com
mrjordan24@yahoo.com
hendrickrd@gmail.com
dalejmt@yahoo.com
bubbal993@aol.com
rjavery@stny.rr.com
R9D5G@yahoo.com
butch.kortright@gmail.com

Magdzik999@cobleskill.edu
stroup@johare.com
blws@cornell.edu
bjones24@yahoo.com
krawczykbrian@gmail.com

Phone Number
(607) 351-8830
(315)705-9680

(607) 661-7362
(607) 535-4823

315) 730-2420
607) 738-2050
607) 776-6263
607) 842-6260
585)245-3051
315) 879-8960
716) 373-3322
607) 329-5172
607) 359-4278
607) 234-4021
585) 343-8350
315) 730-2436
585) 454-2280
518) 726-0997
585) 738-8031
315) 481-6266
585) 747-8066
716) 595-3897
585) 202-6794
315) 762-4964
315) 527-8629
518) 857-9025
716) 791-3151
716) 937-3271
518) 966-8906
315) 788-7478
585) 682-4495
315) 297-6125
315) 440-4351
518) 222-3897
518) 657-1787
315) 374-0017
845) 744-8198
607) 743-3673
716) 857-0586
845) 292-4325
TBD
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607) 533-4707
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(585) 721-6108



NY State Chapter NWTF Board of Directors

Title First Name Last Name City Zip Code Phone Number Email
President Norm Ridley Clyde 14433 (315) 651-9096 ncridley@yahoo.com
Recording Secretary Randy Opferbeck Allegany 14706 (716) 373-3322 gobbler648@verizon.net
1st Vice President Eric Davis Afton 13730 (607) 207-7431 eric_a_davis25@yahoo.com
2nd Vice President Andrew Shibley Seneca Falls [13148 (315) 694-0011
Treasurer Michael Cambareri Lacona 13083 (315) 481-4157 mcambarel@gmail.com
Directors Bret Eccleston Cincinnatus [13040 (607) 842-6260 rollingridges@frontiernet.net

Larry Becker Gainesville  |14066 (585) 493-3057 Igbecker@reagan.com

Michael A. Cali Oswego 13126 (315) 529-1178 MACFLR116@aol.com

Bill Wilbur Mexico 13114 (315) 963-3368 wwilbur551@aol.com

Jim Gamel Springville 14141 (716) 592-2388 gamelside@aol.com

Richard Gerlach Machias 14101 (716) 857-0586 RID5G@yahoo.com

Herb Lederhouse Ransomville [14131 (716) 791-3151 plederhous@aol.com

Scott Moore Ambherst 14226 (716) 839-1482 nysnwif@verizon.net

Debra Opferbeck Allegany 14706 (716) 373-3322 deb.randy@verizon.net

Butch Kortright Parksville 12768 (845) 292-4325 butch.kortright@gmail.com
Honorary Directors Howard Travis Middlesex 14507 (585) 554-4466 hmtravis@frontiernet.net

NWTF Field Staff
Position First Name Last Name City State Zip Code Phone Number Email

Regional Director Brian Gottfried Caledonia NY 14423 (585) 443-0366 bgottfried@nwtf.net
Regional Director Sean Langevin Greene NY 13778 (607) 693-1192 slangevin@nwitf.net
Director of Field Operations Phil Ferrare Waterford PA 16441 (814) 796-6983 pferrare@nwitf.net
Conservation Field Manager Doug Little Cornwallville [NY 12418 (518) 239-4427 dlittle@nwitf.net
Wildlife Biologist Kristen Schnepp-Giger  [Warren PA 16365 (814) 450-1614 kgiger@nwitf.net
Wildlife Biologist Kaylee Resha Ghent NY 12075 (518) 267-3309 kresha@nwtf.net
NYS DEC Technical Committee |Mike Schiavone Albany NY 12233 (518) 402-8886 michael.schiavone@dec.ny.gov
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